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The elegance of metal

La colección Universe de Keraben enfatiza el 
concepto del metal como una opción estilística 
caracterizada por su cromatismo envejecido.

La collection Universe de Keraben fait valoir le 
concept du métal comme une option stylistique 
caractérisée par son chromatisme vieilli. 

Die Kollektion Universe von Keraben 
unterstreicht das Metallkonzept als Option 
eines Stils, der durch seine gealterten Farbtöne 
geprägt ist. 

The Universe collection by Keraben elevates 
the notion of metal as a stylish option thanks 
to its aged tones.  

T H E  I N E X O R A B L E  
M A R C H  O F  T I M E
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Universe Grey Starlight 60x120
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The elegance of metal

Porcelain Tiles

White Body Tiles 

60x120
24”x47”

30x90
12”x35”

Esmaltado 
Glazed 

Clase 1 / R9 / A

Su textura y acabado oxidado revelan el 
inexorable paso del tiempo y, a través de 
sus diferentes propuestas de color, permite 
adaptarse a todo tipo de espacios y estilos. .

Sa texture et sa finition d’aspect rouillé 
révèlent le passage inexorable du temps et, 
à travers ses différentes propositions de 
couleurs, lui permettent de s’adapter à toutes 
sortes d’espaces et de styles. 

Ihre Textur und oxidiertes Finish 
unterstreichen den unvermeidbaren Lauf 
der Zeit, und anhand der verschiedenen 
Farbvorschläge lässt sich die Kollektion in 
Bereiche und Stilarten aller Art einfügen. 

 The rust-effect texture and finish mirror the 
inexorable march of time, whilst its various 
colour options make it the perfect choice for 
any type of space and style. 

Metal touch 

WHITE

WHITE

BEIGE

BEIGE

GREY OXIDE

ART GREY

Sizes

Sizes

Finishes

Finishes

ART OXIDE

STARLIGHT

75x75
30”x30”

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

Colours

Colours

60x60
24”x24”
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El pavimento se mimetiza con el 
revestimiento para conseguir una 
combinación perfecta del espacio. Una 
colección Floor & Wall que extiende el diseño 
desde el suelo a la pared consiguiendo 
espacios con personalidad propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfaitement 
s´assortir dans l’espace. Une collection 
Floor & Wall qui s’étend du sol au mur, créant 
des espaces avec leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verkleidung 
an, um eine perfekte Raumkombination 
zu erreichen. Eine Floor & Wall-Kollektion, 
die das Design vom Boden bis zur Wand 
erweitert und Räume mit eigenem 
Charakter schafft.

The floor tiles mimics the wall tiles, 
providing a perfect combination for the 
space. A Floor & Wall collection that 
extends design from the floor to the wall, 
creating spaces that have their own 
personality.

|   Porcelain Tiles

Floor & Wall  

Perfect combation

Universe Grey Starlight 60x120
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El acabado brillo ahora mucho más brillante Starlight, la nueva generación de 
pulidos que nos lleva un paso más allá en las propuestas de alto brillo. 
El nuevo acabado brillo Starlight da como resultado superficies con efecto 
espejo de una gran calidad y nitidez, donde el reflejo se convierte en el alma 
del producto, ofreciendo un acabado brillante uniforme en toda su superficie.
Revestimientos y pavimentos extra brillantes que resaltan la luminosidad 
de los espacios, dando lugar a una mayor sensación de elegancia y 
espectacularidad.

La  finition brillante est maintenant beaucoup plus brillante. Starlight, 
la nouvelle génération de vernis Gloss qui nous fait franchir une étape 
supplémentaire dans les propositions de haute brillance. 
La nouvelle finition brillante Starlight permet d’obtenir des surfaces avec un 
effet miroir de grande qualité et d’une grande netteté, où le reflet devient l’âme 
du produit, offrant une finition brillante uniforme sur toute la surface.
Des carrelages de sol et de mur extra brillants qui mettent en valeur la 
luminosité des espaces, donnant lieu à un plus grand sentiment d’élégance 
et de spectacularité.

Ein  Oberflächen-Finish mit noch mehr Glanz. Starlight, die neue Generation 
der Gloss-Beschichtung, die uns bei Hochglanz-Angeboten einen Schritt 
weiter bringt. 
Das neue Starlight-Glanz-Finish erzeugt Oberflächen mit einem hochwertigen 
und klaren Spiegeleffekt, bei dem die Reflexion zur Seele des Produkts wird und 
die gesamte Oberfläche in einem gleichmäßig glänzenden Finish erstrahlt.
Extra glänzende Wand- und Bodenfliesen, die die Leuchtkraft der Räume 
unterstreichen und ein erhabenes Gefühl von Eleganz und Großartigkeit 
erzeugen.

This gloss finish is now even glossier! Starlight is the new-generation gloss 
wall paint that goes one step further in delivering high gloss. 
The new Starlight Gloss Plus results in top quality, crisp, mirror-effect 
surfaces in which the reflection is the soul of the product, offering a uniform 
high-gloss finish across the entire surface.
Ultra-glossy wall and floor tiles that enhance the quality of light wherever 
they are used, producing a spectacular sense of style and elegance.

Porcelain Tiles   | 

Even glossier!

Universe Grey Starlight 60x120

Starlight Finish
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Shade Variation: V3   |   NºPatterns: 10

60x120
24”x47”

UNIVERSE
Base

STARLIGHT

Porcelain Tiles

Porcelain Tiles   | 

The elegance of metal

75x75
30”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

UNIVERSE

UNIVERSE

Base

Base

Clase 1 / R9 / A

Clase 1 / R9 / A

Clase 1 / R9 / A

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C
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Universe Grey Antislip 75x75
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Universe Beige Natural 60x120 / Universe Oxide Natural 60x120
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Shade Variation: V3   |   NºPatterns: 10

30x90
12”x35”

White Body Tiles 

UNIVERSE 
Base

UNIVERSE CONCEPT
Concept

UNIVERSE ART
Art

|   White Body Tiles 

30x90
12”x35”

30x90
12”x35”

The elegance of metal
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|   White Body Tiles 

Universe Concept White 30x90 / Universe White 30x90 / Universe White  75x75 / Naturwood Roble 20x120

Concept Decor

Mimalist 
Reliefs

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual 
identity that is strong and authentic, giving 
our space a more personal touch.

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen una 
identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y permiten 
dar un toque más personal a nuestro espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conservent 
une identité visuelle forte et authentique et 
donnent une touche plus personnelle à notre 
espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine starke und 
authentische visuelle Identität bewahren 
und dem Raum eine persönlichere Note 
verleihen.
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Art Decor

Decorative 
Combations

Different textures that create decorative 
combinations, highlighting the personality, 
uniqueness and elegance of each space.

Diferentes texturas con las que crear 
combinaciones decorativas que resaltan la 
personalidad, singularidad y elegancia de 
cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des 
combinaisons décoratives qui mettent en 
valeur la personnalité, le caractère unique 
ainsi que l’élégance de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen dekorative 
Kombinationen entwickelt werden können, 
die Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 
Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

White Body Tiles   | 

Universe Art Oxide 30x90 / Universe Beige 30x90 / Universe Oxide 60x120
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PORCELAIN TILES

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

PACKING LIST

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

37x75
15”x30”

30x120
12”x47”

37x75
15”x30”

8x60
3”x24”

8x75
3”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL NATURAL

BEIGE

P0005265
S720

P0005168
S690

P0005229
S690

P0005264
S600

P0005167
S560

P0005228
S560

P0005263
S280

P0005166
S290

OXIDE

P0005259
S720

P0005162
S690

P0005258
S600

P0005161
S560

P0005257
S280

P0005160
S290

WHITE

P0005256
S720

P0005159
S690

P0005227
S690

P0005255
S600

P0005158
S560

P0005226
S560

P0005254
S280

P0005157
S290

GREY

P0005262
S720

P0005165
S690

P0005231
S690

P0005261
S600

P0005164
S560

P0005230
S560

P0005260
S280

P0005163
S290

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

3
1,08
23,9

4
1,13
23,5

4
1,13
23,5

3
1,08
23,9

4
1,13
23,5

4
1,13
23,5

Please ask
for information /

Consulte
información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte
información

PALLET
box
m2
kg

40
43,2
977

48
54,24
1.151

48
54,24
1.151

40
43,2
977

48
54,24
1.151

48
54,24
1.151

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

60x120
24”x47”

STARLIGHT
NATURAL

STARLIGHT
NATURAL

STARLIGHT
NATURAL

STARLIGHT
NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL
NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

STARLIGHT 60x120: 10 PATTERNS
75x75: 15 PATTERNS
60X60: 20 PATTERNS

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

BEIGE OXIDE WHITE

60x120
24”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

STARLIGHT NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

BEIGE

P0004928
P126P

P0004932
P126D

P0005000
P75D

P0005207
P75E

P0005444
P64D

OXIDE

P0004926
P126P

P0004930
P126D

P0004998
P75D

P0005442
P64D

WHITE 

P0004925
P126P

P0004929
P126D

P0004997
P75D

P0005206
P75E

P0005441
P64D

GREY

P0004927
P126P

P0004931
P126D

P0004999
P75D

P0005208
P75E

P0005443
P64D

Esmaltado
Glazed

NATURAL

GREY

STARLIGHT

Starlight

FORMATS

SHADE VARIATION

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

Natural Starlight Natural

ANTISLIP

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

Antislip Antislip

60x60
24”x24”

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44
35,5

2
1,44
33,8

2
1,13
23,9

3
1,08
21,3

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
981

30
43,20
1037

45
50,85
1.097

40
43,2
876

PACKING LIST



100 101

30x90: 14 PATTERNS
30x90 CONCEPT: 12 PATTERNS
30x90 ART: 3 PATTERNS

COLOURS

WHITE BODY

30x90
16”x47”

BASE CONCEPT ART

WHITE

R0001973
R90D

R0001975
R90G

BEIGE

R0001974
R90D

R0001976
R90G

GREY

R0001978 
R90H

OXIDE

R0001977 
R90H

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,08
18,2

4
1,08
17,1

4
1,08
17,1

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
55,08
950

51
55,08
895

51
55,08
895

UNIVERSE CONCEPT BEIGE

UNIVERSE ART OXIDE

UNIVERSE CONCEPT WHITE

UNIVERSE ART GREY

UNIVERSE BEIGEUNIVERSE WHITE

V4

WHITE BODY TILES

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

MATT

SHADE VARIATION

WHITE BEIGE GREY OXIDE

FORMATS

30x90
12”x35”




